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ACROSS

1.
5.
8.
11.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.

24.
26.
27.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
37.
39.
41.

42,
43.
45.
47.
48.

49.

51.

54.

Sailors do it on
deck

Cherry center
Gas guzzler
Male eye candy
Leslie Caron title
role in 1953
Metallic rock
See 101-Down
Dora, for one
" neverfly!"
(advice to the
Wright brothers)
Silencer

Where the bees
are

Actor who
played Sergeant
Bilko

Pay back?
Seeks out
answers

Itty bitty bark
"The Bicycle
Thief" director
Vittorio De
Play __ (enjoy
some tennis)
It's big at
Starbucks
Following
"Thelady
protest too
much"

City whose
name means
"boat" in Polish
Ancient Andean
Actress del Rio
" say more?"
Afrikaner
Chacon
(shortstop on
the original
Mets)
____Helens
(home of Crater
Glacier): Abbr.
City that draws
crowds

1963 AL MVP
Howard

56.

58.

60.
62.

73.
74.
75.

78.
79.

81.
85.
. Throat-clearing

87

89.
."What a

92.
94.

96.
97.
100.
102.
103.

104.

105.

107.

Store with the
slogan "Live
well"

TWA Flight
Center architect
Saarinen
Computer woe
NBA Hall-of-
Famer Thomas

. Looks for

loopholes, say

. Close confidante
. Comic who said

"At my funeral, |
want Meryl
Streep crying in
five different
accents"

Part of a ladder
Loos woman
"Three Coins in
the Fountain"
fountain

. Author of "Uncle

Tom's Cabin"
Young colt
Private eye:
Abbr.

Like an outlaw
Kind of drum

sound
Extra

surprise!"

Tire track
Extended a
subscription
Winter coating
Cage's co-star
in "Leaving Las
Vegas"

Gentle one

Put on the
payroll

High spots for
Hopi

Saint who
checks Czechs
at the Pearly
Gates?

It's brightest
when full
Dungeons &
Dragons co.

108.
109.
110.

116.

118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.

125.
126.

127.

Certainly, in
Central America
Food that's
cured

Singer on
"Circus" and
"Femme Fatale"
Al Bundy on
"Married... with
Children"
Pennies,
nickels, etc.
Body sci.

Tom Arnold's ex
US public health
agey.

Gay's
palindromic wife
Game on
horseback

It's found near
quotes

Barrel wood
Pesticide
banned in 1972
McGregor of
"Moulin Rouge!"

DOWN

1

."Dies

.Apink one is

bad news

. Part of GWTW
. "Survivor"

groups

. Seattle-based

Harvard

dropout/philanthrop
. Keats and

Yeats
(section of
Fauré's
"Requiem")

. Cedric the

Entertainer's
successor on
"Who Wants to
Be a Millionaire"

. Measuring

instrument

9. Deity merged

with Ra

. He lost to King

in 1973

11.

12.
13.

14.
15.

16.
17.

18.
25.
28.
29.

34.

35.
36.

37.
38.
40.

43.

71

46.
50.
52.

One of "The
Fabulous Baker
Boys"

Make amends
for

Kind of win or
fail

Hostile criticism
____anglais
(English horn)
Melodic passage
Fell down, with
"over"

Faux

Oliver Stone's
Oscar winner
(1986)

Schuss, e.g.
Four times daily,
in an Rx

Artist with an
"Unplugged"
album

Vague feeling,
slangily
Keto-__
tautomerism
(organic
chemistry topic)
Internet co.
since 1991
Kind of sleep
Bottom line in
the fashion
world?
Negative kind of
response
Estrogen or
testosterone,
e.g.

Part of R&D:
Abbr.

Matched, as a
bid

It may be in the
palm of one's
hand

. Quattro maker
. Sweet suffix
. Fried pastry

. Foot fault?

. Barents or

Bering

. Since

65.

66.
68.

69.
70.

71.

72.

77.
80.

82.

83.

97.
98.

99.
101.

103.
106.

108.
110.

111.
112.
113.
114
115.

117.

Barely make
(out)

Pivoted

H.S.
upperclassmen
Ballpark figure
Soon, to 5-
Down

In triplicate, part
of a Beatles
refrain

Sch. founded by
Thos. Jefferson
Make a mistake
American
Transcendentalist
"There's no
doubt in my
mind!"

Jane Austen
novel that
inspired
"Clueless"

. Turns blue?

. Slippery one

. "No big deal"

. McCarthy quarry
. Christopher

Robin's Dad

. See the trees

for the forest
Baseball, but
not football
Direct

Fullest

With 21-Across,
brand of
cleanser

1002, to Tiberius
Candy wafer
brand

Used up
Winnie, to 93-
Down

Surface for
rollers

Luke's mentor in
"Star Wars"
"Horrors!"

. Song syllables

George Orwell's
alma mater
Word before a
maiden name



